
S. No. Events Date(Year 2021-22) Day List of Holidays (Year-2021)
1 Commencement of classes 1-Oct Friday 02 Oct - Mahatama Gandhi Jayanti

2 Placement Week 25-28 Oct Monday to Thrusday 07 Oct - Maharaja Aggarsain Jyanti

3 Industrial Visit(BBA/MBA) 17-Nov Wednesday 15 Oct - Dusshera

4 NAAC expert lecture 2-Dec Thursday 19 Oct - Id-E-Milad(RH)

5 CAT-I 08-10 Dec Friday 20 Oct - Maharshi Valmiki Jyanti

6 Remedial Classes for Slow Learners 11-Dec. Saturday 1 Nov - Haryana Day

7 Last date for submission of Re-appear exam form without late fee 15-Dec Wednesday 04 Nov - Diwali

8 1st sessional test 14-16 Dec Wednesday to Friday 05 Nov - Goverdhan Puja(RH)

9 Sessional Marks Updation on ERP and 1 copy to COE 17-Dec Friday 05 Nov - Vishvakarma Day

10 Remedial Classes for Slow Learners 18-Dec Saturday 10 Nov - Chhath Puja(RH)

11 Parents Teacher Meeting (PTM) 18-Dec Saturday 13 Nov - Chhath Puja(RH)

12 Induction Programe for 1st year students From 20-Dec Monday 24 Nov - Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrtom Day(RH)

13 Industrial Visit (CE) 20-22 Dec Monday to Wednesday 25 Dec- Christmas Day

14 Expert Lecture (ME) 20-22 Dec Monday to Wednesday

15 Freshers' Party 24-Dec Friday

16 Assignment-I 24-Dec Friday

17 Remedial Classes for Slow Learners 25-Dec Saturday

18 CAT-II 27-29 Dec Monday to Wednesday

19 Expert Lecture (EE/ECE) 27-29 Dec Monday to Wednesday

20 Industrial Visit(CSE/BCA) 27-29 Dec Monday to Wednesday
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20 Industrial Visit(CSE/BCA) 27-29 Dec Monday to Wednesday

21 Assignment-II 31-Dec Friday

22 Display of attendance on Departmental notice bord Last week of every month

23 Communication to Parents/Guardians of students regarding attendance record and sessionals Last week of every month

24 Expert Lecture(CE) 03-05 Jan Monday to Wednesday

25 Expert Lecture(CSE/BCA) 03-05 Jan Monday to Wednesday

26 CAT-III 05-07 Jan Wednesday to Friday

27 Industrial Visit(ME) 06-08 Jan Thrusday to Saturday

28 2nd sessional test 10-12 Jan Monday to Wednesday

29 Remedial Classes for Slow Learners 15-Jan Saturday

30 Industrial Visit (EE/ECE) 17-19 Jan Monday to Wednesday

31 Expert Lecture(BBA/MBA) 17-19 Jan Monday to Wednesday

32 Closing of Classes 21-Jan Friday

33 Preparatory Leave 22-23 Jan

34 PU Exam From 24-Jan Monday

35 Last date of Fee submission for even sem 31-Jan Monday

36 MDU Theory Exam From 30-Jan

37 MDU Practical Exam After theory exam
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